APACHE CORPORATION HESTER 12 # 5 P .

ATTN: BECKY UTTER LEA COUNTY (1-20s- 33
TWO WARREN PLACE f?ﬂ /5 @ 29 D/é
6120 S. YALE, SUITE 2500
TULAS, OKLAHOMA 74136,4224

B30 - 025 -33

RECORD OF INCLINATION

*13. Angle of 14.  Displacement per

*11. Measured Depth 12.  Course Length Inclination Hundred Feet IS'. Course lﬁ. Accumulative
(feet) (Hundreds of feet) (Degrees) (Sine of Angle x100) Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)
823 8.23 0.25 0.44 3.62 3.62
1298 4.75 0.26 0.45 2.13 5.78
1966 6.68 0.50 0.87 5.81 11.56
2443 4.77 0.50 0.87 4.14 15.70
2951 5.08 0.75 1.31 6.65 22.35
3428 4,77 1.00 1.75 8.34 30.69
3904 4.76 0.75 1.31 6.23 36.92
4381 4.77 1.00 1.75 8.34 45.26
4857 4.76 1.00 1.75 8.33 53.59
5334 4.77 1.00 1.75 8.34 61.93
5810 4.76 1.25 2.18 10.37 72.30
6287 4.77 1.75 3.05 14.54 86.84
6478 1.91 2.25 3.93 7.50 94.34
6573 0.95 2.00 3.49 3.31 97.65
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